Recreational Applications

Television
Tube type
Flat Screen
RV Air Conditioner
11000 BTU
13500 BTU
15000 BTU
RV Refrigerator
Blender
Electric Grill (tabletop)
Slow Cooker
Hair Dryer (1600 watts)

Microwave Oven (650
watts)

Coffee Maker

Radiant Heater

Laptop computer

Satelite Receiver

Radio

Two-Way Radio
12A
23A
35A

Fan (portable)

DVD Player

Approximate
Starting Wattage

300
120

1600
2800
3300
600
850
1650
170-270
1900
1000

600
1300
200-250
250
50 to 200

360W

840W

960W
120
350

Approximate
Running Wattage

300
120

1010
1800
2000
180
400
1650
170-270
1800
1000

600
1300
200-250
250
50 to 200

360W

840W

960W
40
350

240V
required?



